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KANSAS 

 
LYNBROOKE SPORTING CLAYS, INC 
AUGUSTA, KS 
2/3/2019 
2 DAY REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2 DAY 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
59 Attended 
CH PAYTON MEYER 98 
RU RICK MEIN 94 
3RD GREG BAUER 91 
M1 TYLER BRAKE 90 
M2 TIM MURPHY 90 
M3 JOHN STRAW 88 
AA1 JAMES C BLOOMER 89 
AA2 SCOTT GARRISON 85 
AA3 RON GRUNDY 84 
A1 PAUL SLAUGHTER 84 
A2 KENNETH N ALEXANDER 81 
A3 JAMES E LANGLEY 77 
B1 DOUGLAS RICHTER 81 
B2 GAYLAN MCCOY 79 
B3 MARK RUSSELL 75 
C1 DIRK JONES 82 
C2 JIM WOODY 79 
C3 TERRY L BARNOW 76 
D1 WILL L WELCH 82 
D2 CHEYENNE L BRUNHOEBER 77 
D3 BILL HINSHAW - SR 71 
E1 DON BRUNHOEBER 67 
E2 SCOTT MANSPEAKER 54 
E3 KAY MEIN 45 
SJCH JESS HANCOCK, JR 32 
JRCH PAYTON MEYER 98 
JRRU WILL L WELCH 82 
VTCH RICK MEIN 94 
VTRU GREG BAUER 91 
VT3 JOHN STRAW 88 
SVCH TIM MURPHY 90 
SVRU JAMES E LANGLEY 77 
SV3 MIKE KAMPLING 76 
LYCH DEBORAH COLE RICHTER 78 
LYRU CHEYENNE L BRUNHOEBER 77 
LY3 DEBRA L TAYLOR 75 
SSCH JAMES L HOLDEN 84 
SSRU MARK CASSELL 73 
SS3 STEVEN H MCHONE 72 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: 2 DAY 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
19 Attended 
CH PAYTON MEYER 46 
RU SHAWN NELSON 43 
3RD TYLER BRAKE 42 
M1 JOE M PHILLIPS 37 
M2 DEBRA L TAYLOR 36 
AA1 RON GRUNDY 37 
AA1 SCOTT GARRISON 39 
AA1 GREG BAUER 37 
A1 GARY BARNES 37 
A2 ROBERT S GOREE 31 
B1 RON VARNER 36 
B2 ROGER KUCHAREK 34 
B3 MARK RUSSELL 31 
D1 WILL L WELCH 35 
D2 STEVE W SMITH 23 
E1 SCOTT MANSPEAKER 19 
JRCH PAYTON MEYER 46 
JRRU WILL L WELCH 35 
VTCH GARY BARNES 37 

VTCH GREG BAUER 37 
VTCH RON GRUNDY 37 
VTCH SCOTT GARRISON 39 
SVCH LARRY J TAYLOR 34 
SVCH MARK RUSSELL 31 
SVCH ROBERT S GOREE 31 
SVCH ROGER KUCHAREK 34 
SVCH RON VARNER 36 
LYCH DEBRA L TAYLOR 36 
 
CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB 
BALDWIN, KS 
2/10/2019 
CEDAR HILL OPEN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CEDAR HILL 
OPEN 
9 Attended 
M1 JOSHUA BARTEL 86 
M2 ROBERT E QUANEY 84 
AA1 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 82 
C1 RICHARD J MILLER 79 
C2 DAVID HESSELTINE 55 
D1 CODY ATCHISON 56 
D2 BOBBY QUANEY 53 
E1 STEVEN C BEVITT 49 
SJCH BOBBY QUANEY 53 
JRCH CODY ATCHISON 56 
VTCH RICHARD J MILLER 79 
VTRU DAVID HESSELTINE 55 
SVCH JOHN W PATCH 83 
SVRU LARRY L VANDENBRINK 82 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CEDAR HILL 
OPEN 
3 Attended 
M1 JOSHUA BARTEL 75 
M2 JOHN W PATCH 72 
AA1 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 82 
SVCH LARRY L VANDENBRINK 82 
SVRU JOHN W PATCH 72 
 


